Town of Clifton Park

Planning Department

One Town Hall Plaza | Clifton Park. New York 12065 | (518) 371-6054 | FAX: (518) 371-1136

2020 Planning Board Schedule

Meeting Dates

Submittal Deadlines (at noon)

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

Monday, December 23, 2019

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Monday, January 06, 2020

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

* %

Friday, January 17, 2020

Tuesday, February 25, 2020

Monday, February 03, 2020

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

* ¥k

* %k Kk

Friday, February 14, 2020

Tuesday, March 24, 2020

Monday, March 02, 2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Monday, March 23, 2020

Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Monday, April 06, 2020

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Monday, April 20, 2020

Wednesday, May 27, 2020

¥k %k

Monday, May 04, 2020

Tuesday, June 09, 2020

Monday, May 18, 2020

Wednesday, June 24, 2020

* %k

Monday, June 01, 2020

Tuesday, July 14, 2020

Monday, June 22, 2020

Tuesday, August 11, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020

Wednesday, September 09, 2020

* %%k

Monday, August 17, 2020

Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Monday, August 31, 2020

Wednesday, October 14, 2020

*ok ok

Monday, September 21, 2020

Tuesday, October 27, 2020

Monday, October 05, 2020

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Monday, October 19, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Monday, November 02, 2020

Tuesday, December 08, 2020

Monday, November 16, 2020

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Monday, December 21, 2020

Note:* Only one meeting in the months of July, August and December.
**Due to holiday on the following Monday , submittal date is on a Friday or Tuesday.

**% Meeting not on Tuesday as usual




